
North Linn Invitational
JV Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/10/2015     Sunny, Wind SW 15-20mph & 55°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Marion                         2    4    6    7    9   18   26   =  28      18:32      0:40
    2   Vinton-Shellsburg              3   14   15   17   20   21   22   =  69      19:00      0:54
    3   Mount Pleasant                 5    8   24   27   28   44   59   =  92      19:08      1:06
    4   Monticello                    10   12   25   31   38   39   43   = 116      19:23      0:57
    5   Mid-Prairie                    1   11   13   54   55   56   67   = 134      19:32      2:43
    6   Williamsburg                  19   23   33   34   36   47   63   = 145      19:31      0:27
    7   Iowa City Regina              16   29   35   46   49   68   69   = 175      19:51      1:21
    8   Benton Community              30   41   42   48   50   52   53   = 211      20:09      0:55
    9   Solon                         32   37   45   51   57   58   62   = 222      20:15      1:21
   10   Starmont                      40   60   61   64   65   66        = 290      21:41      3:18

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, Edgewood-Colesburg, Marquette Catholic, North Linn, South Winneshiek, Tipton
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Brent Foster                 JR    Mid-Prairie                       18:06      5:50
      2       2   Matthew Brase                FR    Marion                            18:14      5:52
      3       3   Dalton Hogan                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:23      5:55
      4       4   Jared Almandinger            SR    Marion                            18:24      5:55
      5       5   Jack Pieper                  JR    Mount Pleasant                    18:28      5:56
      6       6   Nate Schmidt                 SR    Marion                            18:32      5:58
      7       7   Matthew Schuttloffel         JR    Marion                            18:33      5:58
      8       8   Ben Zihlman                  JR    Mount Pleasant                    18:39      6:00
      9       9   Peter Ward                   JR    Marion                            18:55      6:05
     10      10   Treyton Hanssen              SR    Monticello                        18:55      6:05
     11      11   David Fleming                SO    Mid-Prairie                       18:56      6:06
     12      12   Garrett Nietert              SR    Monticello                        19:00      6:07
     13      13   Ben Sigler                   SO    Mid-Prairie                       19:03      6:08
     14      14   Matt Andreesen               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:06      6:09
     15      15   Conner Miracle               JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:07      6:09
     16      16   Ade Attere                   SR    Iowa City Regina                  19:07      6:09
     17      17   Matt Karr                    SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:10      6:10
     18      18   Connor Bjornsen              SO    Marion                            19:13      6:11
     19      19   Reece Koppenhafer            SO    Williamsburg                      19:14      6:11
     20      20   Nolan Hendrickson            SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:17      6:12
     21      21   Jackson Meyer                SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:20      6:14
     22      22   Alex Dick                    JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:20      6:14
     23      23   Cael Williamson              FR    Williamsburg                      19:23      6:14
     24           Kyle Jorgensen               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:26      6:15
     25      24   Joey Holtkamp                SO    Mount Pleasant                    19:28      6:16
     26      25   Ben Barnhart                 SO    Monticello                        19:29      6:16
     27      26   William Hicks                JR    Marion                            19:32      6:17
     28           Carter Holmes                JR    Cascade                           19:32      6:17
     29      27   Jacob Holtkamp               JR    Mount Pleasant                    19:33      6:18
     30      28   Dalton Moyle                 FR    Mount Pleasant                    19:33      6:18
     31      29   Derek Burger                 SR    Iowa City Regina                  19:34      6:18
     32      30   Nathaniel Caldwell           FR    Benton Community                  19:36      6:18
     33      31   Tylor Boheman                JR    Monticello                        19:37      6:19
     34           Casey Funk                   FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:38      6:19
     35      32   Luke Yetley                  FR    Solon                             19:39      6:19
     36           Quinton Guenther             SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:39      6:19
     37      33   Nick Goodell                 FR    Williamsburg                      19:39      6:20
     38      34   Ben Slevinski                JR    Williamsburg                      19:40      6:20
     39      35   Ian Ochoa                    JR    Iowa City Regina                  19:40      6:20
     40      36   Noah Elrod                   SO    Williamsburg                      19:41      6:20
     41      37   Christian Haight             SO    Solon                             19:46      6:22
     42           Jared Fopma                  JR    Marion                            19:49      6:23
     43      38   Jacob Lindauer               JR    Monticello                        19:53      6:24
     44      39   Ryan Oswald                  SO    Monticello                        19:53      6:24
     45           Max Gordon                   FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:54      6:24
     46      40   Tyler Lynde                  SO    Starmont                          19:55      6:25
     47           Tim Schuttloffel             FR    Marion                            20:01      6:27
     48      41   Spencer Sahu                 JR    Benton Community                  20:05      6:28
     49      42   Carl Gerhold                 JR    Benton Community                  20:07      6:28
     50           Jacob Michels                FR    South Winneshiek                  20:07      6:29
     51      43   Alex Nealson                 SO    Monticello                        20:08      6:29
     52      44   Alec Gardner                 FR    Mount Pleasant                    20:10      6:29
     53           Wes Haefner                  SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:12      6:30
     54      45   Logan Yakish                 SO    Solon                             20:15      6:31
     55           Kyle Manternach              JR    Monticello                        20:18      6:32
     56           Trevor Short                 SR    Marion                            20:19      6:33
     57      46   Joe Lispius                  SO    Iowa City Regina                  20:23      6:34
     58      47   Josiah Zollinger             FR    Williamsburg                      20:25      6:34
     59      48   Russell Atwood               FR    Benton Community                  20:27      6:35
     60      49   Caleb Gehris                 SR    Iowa City Regina                  20:28      6:35
     61           Chris Deeter                 SO    Marion                            20:30      6:36
     62      50   Nathan Wells                 SO    Benton Community                  20:31      6:36
     63           Ryan Holub                   SR    Monticello                        20:32      6:36
     64           Bruce Authier                SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:36      6:38
     65      51   Cael Starr                   FR    Solon                             20:37      6:38
     66           Will Hernandez               FR    Marion                            20:37      6:38
     67      52   Jacob Thomas                 SR    Benton Community                  20:45      6:41
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     68      53   Sam Lavin                    SO    Benton Community                  20:45      6:41
     69      54   Hunter Eden                  JR    Mid-Prairie                       20:48      6:42
     70      55   Camden Marner                FR    Mid-Prairie                       20:49      6:42
     71           Charley Cooling              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:49      6:42
     72           Kody Vogt                    FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:49      6:42
     73           Thomas Osborn                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:50      6:42
     74      56   Matthias Schwartz            SO    Mid-Prairie                       20:54      6:44
     75      57   Matt Shafer                  FR    Solon                             21:00      6:46
     76      58   Luke McInnis                 FR    Solon                             21:01      6:46
     77           Hunter Johnson               SO    Marion                            21:08      6:48
     78           Conor Cromer                 JR    Tipton                            21:10      6:49
     79           Weston Powers                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:10      6:49
     80      59   Thad Brooks                  FR    Mount Pleasant                    21:11      6:49
     81      60   David Hayes                  SR    Starmont                          21:19      6:52
     82           Simon Carlson                FR    Benton Community                  21:21      6:52
     83      61   Clayton Smith                SO    Starmont                          21:21      6:52
     84           Trent Sivola                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:22      6:53
     85           Noel Halder                  SO    Monticello                        21:36      6:57
     86           Bryce Valvoda                JR    Marion                            21:38      6:58
     87      62   Josh Miller                  JR    Solon                             21:49      7:01
     88      63   Jacob Allen                  FR    Williamsburg                      21:52      7:02
     89           Jurgen Dovre                 SO    Williamsburg                      21:53      7:03
     90           Josh Lensing                 SO    South Winneshiek                  21:53      7:03
     91           Cameron McDonald             JR    Monticello                        21:54      7:03
     92           Kaleb Lochner                JR    Marion                            21:55      7:03
     93           Marcus Ortiz                 JR    Solon                             21:56      7:04
     94           Andy Devalk                  FR    Solon                             21:59      7:05
     95           Kam Korsmo                   JR    Benton Community                  22:17      7:10
     96           Dalton Husmann               SR    Monticello                        22:32      7:15
     97           Kort Johnson                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:32      7:15
     98           Austin Faust                 SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:37      7:17
     99           Derek Hollister              SO    Benton Community                  22:37      7:17
    100           Teegon Slaughter             FR    Marion                            22:38      7:17
    101      64   Jason Meyer                  SO    Starmont                          22:38      7:17
    102           Colton Musser                JR    Williamsburg                      22:42      7:18
    103           Jacob Bergman                SR    Monticello                        22:45      7:19
    104           Bryar Pedersen               SR    Benton Community                  22:45      7:19
    105           Barett Shaw                  JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:01      7:25
    106           Garret Kreig                 FR    Marquette Catholic                23:04      7:26
    107           Isaac Vrba                   SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:06      7:26
    108           Colston Neilson              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:10      7:27
    109      65   Jacob Fenton                 FR    Starmont                          23:13      7:28
    110           Greg Ward                    SO    North Linn                        23:14      7:29
    111           Jaeden Hanssen               FR    Monticello                        23:37      7:36
    112           Ty Buresh                    FR    Williamsburg                      23:43      7:38
    113           Ben Kettman                  SO    Marquette Catholic                23:44      7:38
    114      66   Eldar Jumagaliev             SR    Starmont                          23:50      7:40
    115           Noah Steiner                 SR    Monticello                        24:02      7:44
    116      67   Spencer Yutzy                FR    Mid-Prairie                       24:10      7:47
    117           James Schmitt                FR    South Winneshiek                  24:13      7:48
    118           Elijah McInnis               SO    Solon                             24:18      7:49
    119           Dawson Huinker               SO    South Winneshiek                  24:52      8:00
    120      68   Christopher Rice             SR    Iowa City Regina                  25:03      8:04
    121      69   Joel Sueppel                 JR    Iowa City Regina                  25:43      8:17
    122           Darby Callahan               JR    Cascade                           26:05      8:24
    123           Issac Lindauer               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 26:08      8:25
    124           Eli Van Roekel               FR    Mid-Prairie                       26:59      8:41
    125           Cherif Longou                SR    Solon                             27:26      8:50
    126           Chandler Saddoris            FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                28:26      9:09
    127           Carter Sea                   FR    Solon                             29:39      9:33
    128           Noah Smith                   FR    Solon                             30:19      9:45

Printed on: 10/11/2015 9:19:42 AM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 2



North Linn Invitational
JV Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/10/2015     Sunny, Wind SW 15-20mph & 55°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Marion                            Score =   28
    2    Matthew Brase, FR              18:14  5:52
    4    Jared Almandinger, SR          18:24  5:55
    6    Nate Schmidt, SR               18:32  5:58
    7    Matthew Schuttloffel, JR       18:33  5:58
    9    Peter Ward, JR                 18:55  6:05
   18    Connor Bjornsen, SO            19:13  6:11
   26    William Hicks, JR              19:32  6:17
         Jared Fopma, JR                19:49  6:23
         Tim Schuttloffel, FR           20:01  6:27
         Trevor Short, SR               20:19  6:33
         Chris Deeter, SO               20:30  6:36
         Will Hernandez, FR             20:37  6:38
         Hunter Johnson, SO             21:08  6:48
         Bryce Valvoda, JR              21:38  6:58
         Kaleb Lochner, JR              21:55  7:03
         Teegon Slaughter, FR           22:38  7:17

  2) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   69
    3    Dalton Hogan, SR               18:23  5:55
   14    Matt Andreesen, SO             19:06  6:09
   15    Conner Miracle, JR             19:07  6:09
   17    Matt Karr, SO                  19:10  6:10
   20    Nolan Hendrickson, SR          19:17  6:12
   21    Jackson Meyer, SO              19:20  6:14
   22    Alex Dick, JR                  19:20  6:14
         Kyle Jorgensen, SR             19:26  6:15
         Casey Funk, FR                 19:38  6:19
         Quinton Guenther, SR           19:39  6:19
         Max Gordon, FR                 19:54  6:24
         Wes Haefner, SO                20:12  6:30
         Bruce Authier, SO              20:36  6:38
         Charley Cooling, FR            20:49  6:42
         Kody Vogt, FR                  20:49  6:42
         Thomas Osborn, FR              20:50  6:42
         Weston Powers, FR              21:10  6:49
         Trent Sivola, FR               21:22  6:53
         Kort Johnson, SO               22:32  7:15
         Barett Shaw, JR                23:01  7:25
         Isaac Vrba, SO                 23:06  7:26
         Colston Neilson, FR            23:10  7:27
         Issac Lindauer, FR             26:08  8:25

  3) Mount Pleasant                    Score =   92
    5    Jack Pieper, JR                18:28  5:56
    8    Ben Zihlman, JR                18:39  6:00
   24    Joey Holtkamp, SO              19:28  6:16
   27    Jacob Holtkamp, JR             19:33  6:18
   28    Dalton Moyle, FR               19:33  6:18
   44    Alec Gardner, FR               20:10  6:29
   59    Thad Brooks, FR                21:11  6:49

  4) Monticello                        Score =  116
   10    Treyton Hanssen, SR            18:55  6:05
   12    Garrett Nietert, SR            19:00  6:07
   25    Ben Barnhart, SO               19:29  6:16
   31    Tylor Boheman, JR              19:37  6:19
   38    Jacob Lindauer, JR             19:53  6:24
   39    Ryan Oswald, SO                19:53  6:24
   43    Alex Nealson, SO               20:08  6:29
         Kyle Manternach, JR            20:18  6:32
         Ryan Holub, SR                 20:32  6:36
         Noel Halder, SO                21:36  6:57
         Cameron McDonald, JR           21:54  7:03
         Dalton Husmann, SR             22:32  7:15
         Jacob Bergman, SR              22:45  7:19
         Jaeden Hanssen, FR             23:37  7:36
         Noah Steiner, SR               24:02  7:44

  5) Mid-Prairie                       Score =  134
    1    Brent Foster, JR               18:06  5:50
   11    David Fleming, SO              18:56  6:06
   13    Ben Sigler, SO                 19:03  6:08
   54    Hunter Eden, JR                20:48  6:42
   55    Camden Marner, FR              20:49  6:42
   56    Matthias Schwartz, SO          20:54  6:44
   67    Spencer Yutzy, FR              24:10  7:47
         Eli Van Roekel, FR             26:59  8:41

  6) Williamsburg                      Score =  145
   19    Reece Koppenhafer, SO          19:14  6:11
   23    Cael Williamson, FR            19:23  6:14
   33    Nick Goodell, FR               19:39  6:20
   34    Ben Slevinski, JR              19:40  6:20
   36    Noah Elrod, SO                 19:41  6:20
   47    Josiah Zollinger, FR           20:25  6:34
   63    Jacob Allen, FR                21:52  7:02
         Jurgen Dovre, SO               21:53  7:03
         Colton Musser, JR              22:42  7:18
         Ty Buresh, FR                  23:43  7:38

  7) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  175
   16    Ade Attere, SR                 19:07  6:09
   29    Derek Burger, SR               19:34  6:18
   35    Ian Ochoa, JR                  19:40  6:20
   46    Joe Lispius, SO                20:23  6:34
   49    Caleb Gehris, SR               20:28  6:35
   68    Christopher Rice, SR           25:03  8:04
   69    Joel Sueppel, JR               25:43  8:17

  8) Benton Community                  Score =  211
   30    Nathaniel Caldwell, FR         19:36  6:18
   41    Spencer Sahu, JR               20:05  6:28
   42    Carl Gerhold, JR               20:07  6:28
   48    Russell Atwood, FR             20:27  6:35
   50    Nathan Wells, SO               20:31  6:36
   52    Jacob Thomas, SR               20:45  6:41
   53    Sam Lavin, SO                  20:45  6:41
         Simon Carlson, FR              21:21  6:52
         Kam Korsmo, JR                 22:17  7:10
         Derek Hollister, SO            22:37  7:17
         Bryar Pedersen, SR             22:45  7:19

  9) Solon                             Score =  222
   32    Luke Yetley, FR                19:39  6:19
   37    Christian Haight, SO           19:46  6:22
   45    Logan Yakish, SO               20:15  6:31
   51    Cael Starr, FR                 20:37  6:38
   57    Matt Shafer, FR                21:00  6:46
   58    Luke McInnis, FR               21:01  6:46
   62    Josh Miller, JR                21:49  7:01
         Marcus Ortiz, JR               21:56  7:04
         Andy Devalk, FR                21:59  7:05
         Elijah McInnis, SO             24:18  7:49
         Cherif Longou, SR              27:26  8:50
         Carter Sea, FR                 29:39  9:33
         Noah Smith, FR                 30:19  9:45

 10) Starmont                          Score =  290
   40    Tyler Lynde, SO                19:55  6:25
   60    David Hayes, SR                21:19  6:52
   61    Clayton Smith, SO              21:21  6:52
   64    Jason Meyer, SO                22:38  7:17
   65    Jacob Fenton, FR               23:13  7:28
   66    Eldar Jumagaliev, SR           23:50  7:40

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
   28    Carter Holmes, JR           19:32     6:17
  122    Darby Callahan, JR          26:05     8:24

 Edgewood-Colesburg
   98    Austin Faust, SO            22:37     7:17
  126    Chandler Saddoris, FR       28:26     9:09

 Marquette Catholic
  106    Garret Kreig, FR            23:04     7:26
  113    Ben Kettman, SO             23:44     7:38

 North Linn
  110    Greg Ward, SO               23:14     7:29

 South Winneshiek
   50    Jacob Michels, FR           20:07     6:29
   90    Josh Lensing, SO            21:53     7:03
  117    James Schmitt, FR           24:13     7:48
  119    Dawson Huinker, SO          24:52     8:00
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 Tipton
   78    Conor Cromer, JR            21:10     6:49
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